
Lee (0-2-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Lincoln (MO) (1-0-0, 0-0-0)
09/08/2024 at Jefferson City (Dwight T. Reed Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 38:12 (YELLOW), #26 Theon Cupee (LU)   54:29 (YELLOW), #19 Shandee Brooks (LU)   55:18 (YELLOW), #4 Felix
Niedwetzki (Lee)   61:44 (YELLOW), #31 Christopher Hull (LU)   

Date: 09/08/2024
Attendance: 225
Stadium: Dwight T. Reed Stadium
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lee 0 0 0
Lincoln (MO) 0 1 1

Lee 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Buhrkuhl, Jakob 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 4 Niedwetzki, Felix 0 0 0 0 67
DEF 8 Martins, Edgar 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 9 Grossmann, Marlon 3 1 0 0 75
MID 10 Ehmann, Marc 0 0 0 0 86
FWD 11 Garcia, Marcos 2 2 0 0 69
MID 13 Tidwell, Will 0 0 0 0 80
MID 14 Gillen, Shay 1 0 0 0 90
DEF 17 Steyn, Matthew 1 0 0 0 90
MID 23 Durante, Jordan 0 0 0 0 7
MID 28 Lu, Nick 0 0 0 0 60

Substitutes
12 Thompson, Jesse 0 0 0 0 52

FWD 16 Garvilla, Daniel 0 0 0 0 44
FWD 18 Chouyouti, Farid 0 0 0 0 15
FWD 21 Chouyouti, Ryan 1 0 0 0 48
MID 26 Haiflich, Carson 0 0 0 0 4
DEF 31 Follis, Jackson 0 0 0 0 23

Totals 8 3 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Buhrkuhl, Jakob 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Lincoln (MO) 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Osei, Vincent 0 0 0 0 90
MID 5 Francis, Kanye 0 0 0 0 87
DEF 6 Mueller, Jonas 0 0 0 0 64
MID 7 Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme 2 0 0 0 80
MID 9 Mullings, Ackeem 1 1 0 0 72
MID 16 Rhodes, Bailey 0 0 0 0 69
MID 19 Brooks, Shandee 3 1 0 0 87
FWD 21 Jones, Damian 0 0 0 0 82
DEF 23 Hammoum-Autier, Samuel 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 28 Lawrence, Rajae 1 0 0 0 67
DEF 29 Spaulding, Tyrieke 0 0 0 0 28

Substitutes
MID 15 Griffiths, Adam 1 1 0 0 25
FWD 18 Lopez, Hadri 0 0 0 0 16
DEF 22 Osei, Kelvin 0 0 0 0 8
FWD 25 Green, Ateibo 0 0 0 0 26
DEF 26 Cupee, Theon 0 0 0 0 28
MID 31 Hull, Christopher 2 1 1 0 59
FWD 32 Yague, Eugeni 0 0 0 0 3
MID 33 Comfort, Ocean 0 0 0 0 9

Totals 10 4 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Osei, Vincent 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lee 3 5 8
Lincoln (MO) 6 4 10

Saves By Period
Lee 2 1 3
Lincoln (MO) 1 2 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lee 4 1 5
Lincoln (MO) 2 1 3

Fouls By Period
Lee 0 1 1
Lincoln (MO) 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
61:00 LU Christopher Hull GOAL by LU Hull, Christopher.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 LU Osei, Vincent at goalie for Lincoln (MO)
00:00 Lee Buhrkuhl, Jakob at goalie for Lee
02:23 LU Shot by LU Brooks, Shandee, out top.
02:47 LU Corner kick [02:47].
06:14 Lee Lee substitution: Chouyouti, Ryan for Durante, Jordan.
07:19 LU Shot by LU Brooks, Shandee, out top.
08:44 LU Shot by LU Mullings, Ackeem, bottom center, saved by Buhrkuhl, Jakob.
15:12 LU Shot by LU Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme, out top.
15:28 LU LU substitution: Hull, Christopher for Spaulding, Tyrieke.
24:43 Lee Shot by Lee Garcia, Marcos, bottom right, saved by Osei, Vincent.
25:13 Lee Corner kick [25:13].
25:37 Lee Shot by Lee Chouyouti, Ryan, out top.
26:35 LU LU substitution: Griffiths, Adam for Mullings, Ackeem.
26:35 LU LU substitution: Cupee, Theon for Rhodes, Bailey.
29:40 Lee Corner kick [29:40].
30:13 Lee Corner kick [30:13].
33:03 LU Shot by LU Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme, out top.
33:40 Lee Lee substitution: Garvilla, Daniel for Garcia, Marcos.
37:49 Lee Lee substitution: Thompson, Jesse for Lu, Nick.
38:12 LU Yellow card on LU Cupee, Theon.
38:12 Lee Corner kick [38:12].
38:37 Lee Shot by Lee Steyn, Matthew, out top.
38:57 LU LU substitution: Comfort, Ocean for Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme.
40:48 Lee Lee substitution: Haiflich, Carson for Ehmann, Marc.
42:05 LU Shot by LU Griffiths, Adam, bottom right, saved by Buhrkuhl, Jakob.
43:20 LU Corner kick [43:20].
43:46 Lee Lee substitution: Chouyouti, Farid for Grossmann, Marlon.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 Lee

FOR Lee: , #1 Buhrkuhl, Jakob, #4 Niedwetzki, Felix, #8 Martins, Edgar, #9 Grossmann, Marlon, #10 Ehmann, Marc,
#16 Garvilla, Daniel, #13 Tidwell, Will, #14 Gillen, Shay, #17 Steyn, Matthew, #11 Garcia, Marcos, #12 Thompson,
Jesse.

45:00 LU

FOR LU: , #1 Osei, Vincent, #5 Francis, Kanye, #6 Mueller, Jonas, #7 Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme, #9 Mullings,
Ackeem, #16 Rhodes, Bailey, #19 Brooks, Shandee, #21 Jones, Damian, #23 Hammoum-Autier, Samuel, #28
Lawrence, Rajae, #29 Spaulding, Tyrieke.

45:00 LU LU substitution: Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme for Comfort, Ocean.
45:00 LU LU substitution: Mullings, Ackeem for Griffiths, Adam.
45:00 LU LU substitution: Rhodes, Bailey for Cupee, Theon.
45:00 LU LU substitution: Spaulding, Tyrieke for Hull, Christopher.
45:00 Lee Lee substitution: Grossmann, Marlon for Chouyouti, Farid.
45:00 Lee Lee substitution: Ehmann, Marc for Haiflich, Carson.
45:00 Lee Lee substitution: Garcia, Marcos for Chouyouti, Ryan.
46:52 Lee Shot by Lee Grossmann, Marlon, out top.
47:05 Lee Shot by Lee Grossmann, Marlon, bottom center, saved by Osei, Vincent.
49:35 LU LU substitution: Hull, Christopher for Spaulding, Tyrieke.
49:36 LU Shot by LU Hull, Christopher, out top left.
51:37 Lee Foul on Garcia, Marcos.
54:29 LU Yellow card on LU Brooks, Shandee.
55:18 Lee Yellow card on Lee Niedwetzki, Felix.
56:36 Lee Corner kick [56:36].
57:22 Lee Shot by Lee Gillen, Shay.
58:18 Lee Shot by Lee Garcia, Marcos, bottom left, saved by Osei, Vincent.
60:34 LU Shot by LU Brooks, Shandee, bottom center, saved by Buhrkuhl, Jakob.
61:00 LU GOAL by LU Hull, Christopher.

Lee 0, Lincoln (MO) 1
61:44 LU Yellow card on LU Hull, Christopher.
63:22 LU LU substitution: Green, Ateibo for Mueller, Jonas.
65:34 LU Shot by LU Lawrence, Rajae, out left.
65:48 Lee Lee substitution: Chouyouti, Farid for Grossmann, Marlon.
66:31 Lee Lee substitution: Follis, Jackson for Niedwetzki, Felix.



66:31 LU LU substitution: Lopez, Hadri for Lawrence, Rajae.
67:03 Lee Lee substitution: Lu, Nick for Garvilla, Daniel.
69:46 Lee Lee substitution: Chouyouti, Ryan for Garcia, Marcos.
76:07 LU LU substitution: Osei, Kelvin for Jones, Damian.
79:21 LU LU substitution: Cupee, Theon for Hull, Christopher.
79:21 Lee Lee substitution: Grossmann, Marlon for Chouyouti, Farid.
79:21 Lee Lee substitution: Garcia, Marcos for Tidwell, Will.
79:21 Lee Lee substitution: Garvilla, Daniel for Chouyouti, Ryan.
80:50 LU Corner kick [80:50].
82:22 LU LU substitution: Griffiths, Adam for Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme.
82:22 LU LU substitution: Spaulding, Tyrieke for Lopez, Hadri.
82:54 Lee Shot by Lee Grossmann, Marlon, out left.
84:35 LU LU substitution: Jones, Damian for Osei, Kelvin.
86:53 LU LU substitution: Goncalves Capaldi, Guilherme for Francis, Kanye.
86:53 LU LU substitution: Yague, Eugeni for Rhodes, Bailey.
86:53 LU LU substitution: Comfort, Ocean for Brooks, Shandee.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


